Individual Best Times (All Time)

Lauren Grice - (397427) - Dunstable SC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:08.67
2:11.98
2:13.12
2:13.19
2:13.20
2:13.22
2:13.53
2:14.16
2:14.29
2:16.97
2:17.44
2:19.37
2:20.75
2:21.48
2:24.68
2:28.53
2:30.11
2:34.38
2:39.84
2:45.23
2:49.12
2:51.86
2:59.64
3:02.95
3:12.17

Copyright 2024
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495
481
473
443
409
396
364
328
297
277
264
231
219
189

Round
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Date

18/12/16
27/09/15
06/11/17
14/11/16
08/11/15
111119
15/11/15
12/11/18
18/11/14
20/05/23
09/03/14
18/11/13
14/05/22
19/01/14
03/03/13
16/11/12
11/03/12
211111
20/03/11
19/11/10
26/06/10
21/03/10
20/11/09
15/11/09
29/03/09

Meet

BPSC Last Chance County Qualifier 2016
Basildon & Phoenix Season Opener Meet
Leighton Buzzard Club Championships 2017
Leighton Buzzard Club Championships 2016
ASA East Region Winter Championships 2015
LBSC Club Championships 2019

Leighton Buzzard SC 2015 Club Championships
Leighton Buzzard Club Championships 2018
Leighton Buzzard Club Championships
Dunstable SC Club Championships 2023
Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs
Leighton Buzzard Club Championships
Dunstable SC Club Championships
Biggleswade SC 15th Open Meet
Bedfordshire County Championships
Leighton Buzzard Club Championships
Bedfordshire County Championships
Leighton Buzzard Club Championships
Bedfordshire County Championships
Leighton Buzzard Club Champs

City of Milton Keynes

Bedfordshire Champs

Lieghton Buzzard Club Ch

Leighton Buzzard A Grade

Bedfordshire Champs

Venue

Basildon
Basildon
Leighton Buzzard
Leighton Buzzard
Luton

Tiddenfoot
Tiddenfoot
Leighton Buzzard
Leighton Buzzard
Dunstable

Luton

Leighton Buzzard
Dunstable
Biggleswade
Luton

Leighton Buzzard
Biggleswade
Leighton Buzzard
Biggleswade
Leighton Buzzard
Milton Keynes
Biggleswade
Tiddenfoot Leisure
Milton Keynes

Biggleswade
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Club Swam Under Level

C Beds SS 3
Leighton Buz 2
Leighton Buz 4
Leighton Buz 4
Leighton Buz 2
Leighton Buz 4
Leighton Buz 4
Leighton Buz 4
Leighton Buz 4
Dunstable 4
Leighton Buz 2
Leighton Buz 4
Dunstable 4
Leighton Buz 3
Leighton Buz 2
Leighton Buz 4
Leighton Buz 2
Leighton Buz 4
Leighton Buz 2
Leighton Buz 4
Leighton Buz 3
Leighton Buz 2
Leighton Buz 4
Leighton Buz 2
Leighton Buz 2
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Swims in Date Order

Time
2:16.97
2:20.75
2:13.22
2:14.16
2:13.12
2:08.67
2:13.19
2:13.53
2:13.20
2:11.98
2:14.29
2:17.44
2:21.48
2:19.37
2:24.68
2:28.53
2:30.11
2:34.38
2:39.84
2:45.23
2:49.12
2:51.86
2:59.64
3:02.95

3:12.17

Copyright 2024
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522
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583
554
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473
495
443
409
396
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Date

20/05/23
14/05/22
111119
12/11/18
06/11/17
18/12/16
14/11/16
15/11/15
08/11/15
27/09/15
18/11/14
09/03/14
19/01/14
18/11/13
03/03/13
16/11/12
11/03/12
21/11/11
20/03/11
19/11/10
26/06/10
21/03/10
20/11/09
15/11/09
29/03/09

Meet

Dunstable SC Club Championships 2023
Dunstable SC Club Championships

LBSC Club Championships 2019

Leighton Buzzard Club Championships 2018
Leighton Buzzard Club Championships 2017
BPSC Last Chance County Qualifier 2016
Leighton Buzzard Club Championships 2016
Leighton Buzzard SC 2015 Club Championships
ASA East Region Winter Championships 2015
Basildon & Phoenix Season Opener Meet
Leighton Buzzard Club Championships
Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs
Biggleswade SC 15th Open Meet

Leighton Buzzard Club Championships
Bedfordshire County Championships
Leighton Buzzard Club Championships
Bedfordshire County Championships
Leighton Buzzard Club Championships
Bedfordshire County Championships
Leighton Buzzard Club Champs

City of Milton Keynes

Bedfordshire Champs

Lieghton Buzzard Club Ch

Leighton Buzzard A Grade

Bedfordshire Champs

Venue

Dunstable
Dunstable
Tiddenfoot
Leighton Buzzard
Leighton Buzzard
Basildon
Leighton Buzzard
Tiddenfoot

Luton

Basildon
Leighton Buzzard
Luton
Biggleswade
Leighton Buzzard
Luton

Leighton Buzzard
Biggleswade
Leighton Buzzard
Biggleswade
Leighton Buzzard
Milton Keynes
Biggleswade
Tiddenfoot Leisure
Milton Keynes

Biggleswade
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Club Swam Under Level

Dunstable 4
Dunstable 4
Leighton Buz 4
Leighton Buz 4
Leighton Buz 4
C Beds SS 3
Leighton Buz 4
Leighton Buz 4
Leighton Buz 2
Leighton Buz 2
Leighton Buz 4
Leighton Buz 2
Leighton Buz 3
Leighton Buz 4
Leighton Buz 2
Leighton Buz 4
Leighton Buz 2
Leighton Buz 4
Leighton Buz 2
Leighton Buz 4
Leighton Buz 3
Leighton Buz 2
Leighton Buz 4
Leighton Buz 2
Leighton Buz 2
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