## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Lauren Grice - (397427) - Dunstable SC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:08.67	630	Н	18/12/16	BPSC Last Chance County Qualifier 2016	Basildon	C Beds SS	3
2:11.98	583	Н	27/09/15	Basildon & Phoenix Season Opener Meet	Basildon	Leighton Buz	2
2:13.12	569	F	06/11/17	Leighton Buzzard Club Championships 2017	Leighton Buzzard	Leighton Buz	4
2:13.19	568	F	14/11/16	Leighton Buzzard Club Championships 2016	Leighton Buzzard	Leighton Buz	4
2:13.20	567	Н	08/11/15	ASA East Region Winter Championships 2015	Luton	Leighton Buz	2
2:13.22	567	F	11/11/19	LBSC Club Championships 2019	Tiddenfoot	Leighton Buz	4
2:13.53	563	F	15/11/15	Leighton Buzzard SC 2015 Club Championships	Tiddenfoot	Leighton Buz	4
2:14.16	555	F	12/11/18	Leighton Buzzard Club Championships 2018	Leighton Buzzard	Leighton Buz	4
2:14.29	554	F	18/11/14	Leighton Buzzard Club Championships	Leighton Buzzard	Leighton Buz	4
2:16.97	522	Н	20/05/23	Dunstable SC Club Championships 2023	Dunstable	Dunstable	4
2:17.44	517	Н	09/03/14	Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs	Luton	Leighton Buz	2
2:19.37	495	F	18/11/13	Leighton Buzzard Club Championships	Leighton Buzzard	Leighton Buz	4
2:20.75	481	Н	14/05/22	Dunstable SC Club Championships	Dunstable	Dunstable	4
2:21.48	473	F	19/01/14	Biggleswade SC 15th Open Meet	Biggleswade	Leighton Buz	3
2:24.68	443	Н	03/03/13	Bedfordshire County Championships	Luton	Leighton Buz	2
2:28.53	409		16/11/12	Leighton Buzzard Club Championships	Leighton Buzzard	Leighton Buz	4
2:30.11	396	Н	11/03/12	Bedfordshire County Championships	Biggleswade	Leighton Buz	2
2:34.38	364		21/11/11	Leighton Buzzard Club Championships	Leighton Buzzard	Leighton Buz	4
2:39.84	328	Н	20/03/11	Bedfordshire County Championships	Biggleswade	Leighton Buz	2
2:45.23	297		19/11/10	Leighton Buzzard Club Champs	Leighton Buzzard	Leighton Buz	4
2:49.12	277		26/06/10	City of Milton Keynes	Milton Keynes	Leighton Buz	3
2:51.86	264	Н	21/03/10	Bedfordshire Champs	Biggleswade	Leighton Buz	2
2:59.64	231		20/11/09	Lieghton Buzzard Club Ch	Tiddenfoot Leisure	Leighton Buz	4
3:02.95	219		15/11/09	Leighton Buzzard A Grade	Milton Keynes	Leighton Buz	2
3:12.17	189	Н	29/03/09	Bedfordshire Champs	Biggleswade	Leighton Buz	2

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:16.97	522	Н	20/05/23	Dunstable SC Club Championships 2023	Dunstable	Dunstable	4
2:20.75	481	Н	14/05/22	Dunstable SC Club Championships	Dunstable	Dunstable	4
2:13.22	567	F	11/11/19	LBSC Club Championships 2019	Tiddenfoot	Leighton Buz	4
2:14.16	555	F	12/11/18	Leighton Buzzard Club Championships 2018	Leighton Buzzard	Leighton Buz	4
2:13.12	569	F	06/11/17	Leighton Buzzard Club Championships 2017	Leighton Buzzard	Leighton Buz	4
2:08.67	630	Н	18/12/16	BPSC Last Chance County Qualifier 2016	Basildon	C Beds SS	3
2:13.19	568	F	14/11/16	Leighton Buzzard Club Championships 2016	Leighton Buzzard	Leighton Buz	4
2:13.53	563	F	15/11/15	Leighton Buzzard SC 2015 Club Championships	Tiddenfoot	Leighton Buz	4
2:13.20	567	Н	08/11/15	ASA East Region Winter Championships 2015	Luton	Leighton Buz	2
2:11.98	583	Н	27/09/15	Basildon & Phoenix Season Opener Meet	Basildon	Leighton Buz	2
2:14.29	554	F	18/11/14	Leighton Buzzard Club Championships	Leighton Buzzard	Leighton Buz	4
2:17.44	517	Н	09/03/14	Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs	Luton	Leighton Buz	2
2:21.48	473	F	19/01/14	Biggleswade SC 15th Open Meet	Biggleswade	Leighton Buz	3
2:19.37	495	F	18/11/13	Leighton Buzzard Club Championships	Leighton Buzzard	Leighton Buz	4
2:24.68	443	Н	03/03/13	Bedfordshire County Championships	Luton	Leighton Buz	2
2:28.53	409		16/11/12	Leighton Buzzard Club Championships	Leighton Buzzard	Leighton Buz	4
2:30.11	396	Н	11/03/12	Bedfordshire County Championships	Biggleswade	Leighton Buz	2
2:34.38	364		21/11/11	Leighton Buzzard Club Championships	Leighton Buzzard	Leighton Buz	4
2:39.84	328	Н	20/03/11	Bedfordshire County Championships	Biggleswade	Leighton Buz	2
2:45.23	297		19/11/10	Leighton Buzzard Club Champs	Leighton Buzzard	Leighton Buz	4
2:49.12	277		26/06/10	City of Milton Keynes	Milton Keynes	Leighton Buz	3
2:51.86	264	Н	21/03/10	Bedfordshire Champs	Biggleswade	Leighton Buz	2
2:59.64	231		20/11/09	Lieghton Buzzard Club Ch	Tiddenfoot Leisure	Leighton Buz	4
3:02.95	219		15/11/09	Leighton Buzzard A Grade	Milton Keynes	Leighton Buz	2
3:12.17	189	Н	29/03/09	Bedfordshire Champs	Biggleswade	Leighton Buz	2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS